Subject to change without notice
Euro XP - Programmable Sensor
E
ur
o-
XP
 P
ro

amax = 20g to IEC 60068-2-6
IP rating IP67 (DIN EN 60529)
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Euro-XP - 28xx - 8xx - 214 - 911Sample Code:
Series Mechanical version Electrical Angle
Power supply
voltage Ub
Output signal Output characteristics
Electrical Connection
Cable Length
Euro-
XP
71 = Plastic Housing -
        Spring coupling
81 = Plastic Housing -
        U-type shaft
91 = Aluminium Housing -
        Spring coupling
92 = Aluminium Housing -
        U-type shaft
36 = Standard
         electrical
        angle 360º
xx = Optional angle -
        from 30º to 360º
in 10º steps
(eg. 08 = 80º)
2 = Ub =
     5 VDC
1 = 5...95%
      ratiometric to
      supply voltage
      Ub (0.25...4.75 VDC)
2 = 10...90% ratiometric
       to supply voltage
       Ub (0.5...4.5 VDC)
1: Rising characteristic
    cw
2: Rising characteristics
    ccw
4: Crossed outputs,
    channel 1 rising cw
Other output
characteristics on request
911 = Raychem
          Spec 55;
          XLETFE:
          Ø = 0.94 mm;
          0.24 mm2;
 L = 500 mm
Standard options: 	 Euro-XP - 2871 - 836 - 214 - 911